
No. H5-179694/2024/PHQ
Police Headquarters,
Thiruvananthapuram

phq.pol@kerala.gov.in
04712721547

Dated. 16-10-2024

 

VIVEK KUMAR IPS 
Additional Assistant Inspector General 

For Director General of Police-cum-State
Police Chief

Quotation Notice No. 35/2024

           Sealed quotations are invited for the purchase of 20 numbers of EM2 250 images
Ribbons for the Printer EM2 Entrust installed at ID Card section, PHQ. The quotation
should contain price of the items, including tax. The quotation should be submitted in
envelop bearing the superscription “ Quotation for Supply of 20 numbers of EM2 250
image Ribbons ” and addressed to State Police Chief, Police Headquarters,
Thiruvananthapuram. Intending suppliers may submit their quotation in their own letter
head along with TIN/CST/GSTIN Number. Last date of receipt of quotation is on
23.10.2024 at 11:00 AM .  Late quotations will not be accepted. Payment will be made
only after the verification of the supplied items and the work. Advance payment will not
be allowed. 

To : The Official website of Kerala Police
Copy To : SI Tele C& C Lab for information and further necessary action

H5-179694/2024/PHQ 30e01c


